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For Sale Miscellaneous

$35 Reward
Would like furnished or unfurnished

house or conMder an apt. Permanent
resident, good referencs. Ph. 4518.

HOUSE. Apt . room with kitchen

SAVE t2M. Better Homes Gar-
dens 3 yrs. S3 until Jan. 31. Phone
782V or mail order to Mrs. Paul H.
Hauaer. 923 Saginaw.

TH Sa !e m Duraclean Service of-
fers the latent methods of cleaning
and moth proofing rug and furniture
upholstery. Immediate service in your
home. All work guaranteed and

lor tree estimates.
PLUMBING Supplies, water systems,

electric and gas automatic water heat-
ers, general repair work. Decatur St

$3300 Lot 50 i"5. 2 Bedroom bungalow, LR. Kitchen, builtint. cooking electric,
circulator. Possession immediately. 11700 down. Terms for th

balance
$460U 2 to 3 bedroom home, double plumbing, cooking and water heating

a. poksssioii Immediately
$3730 $1450 down will buy this 3 Bedroom home, bath. Living room, dining;

room kitchen andbuiltm.
$5H50 Lovely 4 Bedroom bungalow with living room, dining room, kitchen.

privileges, in or near alem. young
Si"p'fi,no cnarn- - "'ite Statesman

apartment down. 4 tms up with out- -

RENT oi lease home suitable for side enhance. Rents for $0 unfur-childre-

Write YMCA 212. nuhed. Airto. Oil furnace. Piped heat

1200 EGGS DAILY
1I4 GROSS SALES $14 000

AO Acres located only 14 miles from
Salem. Buildings for 18(10 lavers.
Brooder house for 2000 chicks. 10 mov-
able poultry ranee houses, egg storage
room. Automatic e'ectric liehts. ?fl

cumins and Dntrv fireplace,
ana water heating gas. beautiful lawn and shrul. 3
valnut tree. This rcrr.arkablr buy is locnted in STlvert

$3850 ! Moiy 3 bedroom home. bath.
and wa'er heating electric,

'nooi.
$59501 yeai old 1 Bedroom bungalow,

ind witei heating electric, close
$7350 I year olo bungalow. 2 bedrooms, bath. LR. Dinette. K. huiltins. Vene- -

OIL. Circulator. small size, elec.
blower. 342 Portland Rd.

SHOWER Bat h cabinet complete.
Ph 211M

DRAFT Control Money well-Min- n

thetmostate. uwduil a ood. Ph. 211M

KIMBALL. Upright piano Call even-
ing' after or all day Sunday. 340
N Liberty.

HOME FREFZFHS Available now.
. 4 ,u fo 123 cu rt 9lzr. Cabinet- -
j up-is- ht and walk-:- n type G. E.
Anano Deepfreeze and Chapman
makn R L. Elfstrom Co.
" "

w TO Mm Chick sue electric brood- -
rr used once Two nod water fnun- -
tain&. cine electric. Several &r4 t

All at our own price Pn 9859
UNIVP.X M M projector I'll 248150

FERN Wire kennels. Inti oducinr at
stu1. Son of Champ. on Sensation Auni.t Tktrneie Sun a Mnn Otheiwisepn 5372. -4 mi w. Ke.zer school J
Ri 2 Box 92 j

Df LI'XE Cold Spot refrigerator on!
6 mo old Also Hot point elec. range.

,116;! N 14lh
TRACTOR. Jn'in Drr-r- f "or)' I H

win ore in in pmw i'h B.ru Henry
Baniien Rt 6 Box Z8

CHICKEN RAISERS - Ce Wards
' oualitt Cluck Bed the perfect poult, y
: litter f If IP llrv initjrv Moc-- t'-- 'n
? to letairl liain ful bacter a For chicks,
f poult. la me hens Watds Farm Stor
Tiace and Hiuh street' Sa!--

ATTENTION Electrical contractors
We have for sh'pment whi'e upplv
lasts i,' thin wall Dnnrov

; Electric 4434 Madison St . Chicago 24
'in

AUTOMATIC Gas elec and "side-am- i
wate' heaters for imp' rleliverv

NELSON BROTHERS FI'RNITCRE
315 N LIBERTY

BUTANE Gas floor furnaces 50 000
BT17 input !!' shut off Imnedia!e

.nn blinds. eooini. water heating and heating all electric, insulated,garage, lovelv home for only S2K00 down
$7800 Lovely 2 bedroom home, all plastered, hardwood floors, cooking and

water heating electric, heating automatic oil furnace, utility room, ga-
la"? tu right by the door.

$12.900 Beautiful view property Intge lot, 2 ye.ir old bungalow. 2 bedrooms,
jath, LR. DH. Den, K. Builtins and unfinished upstairs, tirevlace. hard-
wood floors, all plastered, cooking and water heating electric, heating;
automatic oil furnace, haiement.

$13 JO0- - Heauliful English style home in a good location. 3 Bedrooms. LR. DR.
Den. Kitchen. Nook, Butltlns. double plumbing, fitep'ace, Hardwood
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

. . m a..uI..--- Bunding Land Clearing Dozer
ork Ditrhina Basement C.a.al.on

and Gravel Crushed Rock Mason
Sand Concrete Mix CsnentCI C I If5a lem anfi a oravel Co.

1403 N rronl SI
Salem Oregon

Phone 94U8 or 21924
MENS HATS cleaned and blocked

$1 (Ml l.ES SPRINGER. 464 Court
AC TO Polishing waxirwr. Knaokri

Texaco Service 1095 S. 12th h. 5901
Mattrrsres CaDital Bed Co P WW
w, EATHEH str'D Pullman Ph 5963

"
DRAWING and designing house

plans Phone 9&M

Dental Plate Repair
TWO HOUR SERVICE O MOS1

CASES
Bring or Mall Vuui Plates for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Artojor-- Bide State AV Own Ph 131 1

"SIGNS AND "SHO CARDS
ELDON SCOTT PHONE 3633

Cuitar Studio. Banjo.
t'kul.leetc 1533 Court Ph 759
WATER WELL drilling Dome-ti- c or

irrigation Duf field Bros Rt 4. Box
SO Phone

BULLDOZING. EARTH moving t
drainaee. ditches dug Ph 4047

Mono to Loan

Auto Loan:
Willamette Credit Co.

3TH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M 159 S 154

General Finance Corp.
offers money at one on cars trucks
furniture trailer houses. livestock
farm marchinery. contracts refinanced
and additional monev advanced No
co signers General Finance is localjv
owned r.d officered, was organized in
1927 and therefore knows and can help
throughout Uie repaying of a loan Ap-
plications for loans made he phone

134 South Commercial Sts Salem
Phone 9 fig

Licenses A M 33$
FARM and riTY LOANS

41, ard S".
Your own terms of repayment wttn

in reason Cash for Real Eatate Con
tracts and Second Mortgages

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
0 Pioneer Trust Bide Phone 7162

Phone YES MAIS
Want a loan quickly' Phone, then

1 visit to sign and pick up cashfiav of $25 to $250 or more on
ienalure alone Personal Finance Co

of Salem E. Gallineer. Mer
31 State St . Rm 123 Phone 3191

Lie 5

REAL ESTATE LOANS
PERSONAL LOANS

CAR LOANS j

We Buv Real Estate Mortgages and
Cor-- ' tracts

STATE FINANCE CO REALTORS
Lie 153 S High St

For Kent Room
ELDERLY Batchelor would rent pait

of coitdortaMe hone to middle aized
lady who would shale housework and
ta-- . part of expenses Phone 9327

SLP Rm for en.p man or ladvst month 1185 N Com
SIP Rm Ph 6490
Sl.EFPING Room 795 N Winter

Phone 5539
LIGHT Housekeep ng rm with pn

seir.i- - bath Quiet wo: king gent. No
drnker Ph 6737

SLEEPING Room for 1 or 2 working
girts Positively r.o n oker or drink-
ers 254 No Church St. Ph 5670
SIJ Rm close in Emp. gent pref
354 N W in'er

SLP Rm emp ladv Refe:nces
req 16wt Center Pli 5921 eves aftei
7 o clock

HEATED Sip rm for gentleman
Hot cold water, 2 bui ner elec plate.
235 Center St

SLP RM Ph 3492
"SLEEPING Room I S5 Broad w a v

GENTLEMAN'S Room near univr.s:v Pnone
SLEEPING Room. rr en only. no

smok.ng o drinking Ph 4498
SLP RM 1293 Marion
SLP Rm 1520 N 19th Bus at dojjr
SLEEPING Room men only pri-

vate bath and entrance, on city bus
line Ph 4067

Room and Board
ROOM it Board nice home on bu

line. 2165 Berry St.

For Kent Apartments
I RM furn apt Pri. entrance. Share

bath. 778 S 1 3th

For Rent
HALL and some extra rooms down

town Ph 21168

Trailer, plbg. tools, paint sprayer, pw
cement mixer 1140 S 22 Ph

REPAIR Shop, equipped suitable 'or
welding and machine work Inq. 1715
N Front

FOR RENT or Lease Warehouse
space in fireproof building on South-
ern Pacific track Two floors avail-
able, elevator service. About 13000
sq. ft available. 314 Pioneer Trust
B!df Ph 9225

GOOD Used Piano H I. Stiff"
FLOOR SANDER for rent Moot

eomerv Ward
rKAILEKS toi rem Mk pel Br

W oodrv M kt 1 605 N Summer
TRUCKS for rent You drive ale

Curve ii tvvell Phone 96O0
TRUCKS FOR RENT

Blankets furn 197 S Liberty Pt. 9O02
FLOOR Sander, elec floor polisher

and iawn roller Rawlins Hardware
the Marshall Wells Store Ph 677

Wanted lo Rent
I

PERMANENT resident wishes to
lease 1 or 2 bedroom modern house
Must have automatic heat. Fairmount
district preferred. Excellent references.
Call 9101

VET. w ife a babv ureentlv need
small furn hse. or apt Ref. Ph. 21065.

w A 'Tm Root 2 rwi ran" hom oil
heat basement, in good district. April '
1st or Prmnii roiiahl form.

Combination utility room it garage
attached Larce new lawn flowers,
hrubs k small flagstone patio. A most

conveniently arranged, home. For
quick sele! $9,730. Shown by appoint-
ment only. Phone5923.

$5350 GOOD 2 bdrm home with
bsmt. furnace. Near Leslie sch. Call
Mr Walters

Huff Real EM ale Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 Eyes.
$4750. Clean home on bus nne. S. E.

T rt If 9 IM J. halh n,ri T iri.
1o' 0lm"ir1ai'1

ftfrV. I" U I IAJI I 1 ' ' I C V IUB 'II
S E. LR. DR Kitchen bath Elec.
water healer Wired for ranpe. Imme
diate possession.

$5300. '4 Acre with neat 2 bed room
home on bus line South. Good well.
Elect, pump. Garage. Location Good.
Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.. Realtors
153 S. High PPh. 4121

Eves. 23361 .

CUTE COZY COMFORTABLE
2 Bedrm. Cape Cod. 7 vr. old home.

L R . Kitrh. and Nook Nice bath, gas
heat Well worth $5500

COMFORT AND CONVENIENCE
Lse lot. 2 bedrm. home, fairlv new.

L R. DR. newly paoered. good hdw .

flr Fneplace. ven blinds Unfin at-

tic would make ex'ra rm. Price $7900
QUALITY AND VALUE

Good dist. North. 2 bedrm. hse . near
Higr-ilan- school. Dbl. garage, parllv
ii.suh.ted fruit rm. Late "Cold Snot"
lefne includ in price. All for S85C0

Salesmen ' Habby" Habernicht
Mvies Henderson

Joe Hutchison Realtor
455 Couit Phone 7696

Res

S6900
Very attractive 2 BR. bungalow in

new Noi tricar-- location, almost new.
Shake s'dmp. cone fdn . p!ateied.
wired for range, elect, wtr htr . oil
fir luriiace attached garage. Utility--

Lavs in garage Immed Poss Bus
at door. $2200 will handle, balance
at 4',.

S7800 j

1 Yr. old modern 2 B R plastered
home. West Salem Oood location
Pi ice includes large oil circ. and new
gas lange.

16 Acres
Here is a lovely country place with

a view. 5 minutes from downtown.
Attractive late built modern home,
nice view. 7 A. Improved. 9 A tim-
ber 4 pasture A buy at $12 000.

Attention Horsemen!
We have the p'ace you have been

looking for. 7 Acres close in. all
fenced, with lovelv 3 BR home in
beulr'ul settiri among fir tiees. Dbl.
gaiace. new- - barn a chicken
house year round creek thru prop-
el u. City water. $19,500.

Walter Mustrrave.
Realtors

1223 EDGE WATER - PHONE 109
EXCLUSIVE Special - An ex- -

ceptior.ally fine 3 bed room home with
hardwood floors throughout. All large
spacious- rooms with convenient clos-
ets built-in- , and linen space. Full j

basement with E.uto. sawdust burner.
bed room and toilet and shower in

basement Rumpus room with fire- -
place that, could be ued for another
bed room 80x100 lot with new- - lawn
and complete new sprinkling system '

in Garage attached Near school and j

bus line You should really take time
to see this I12 0O0 00 with good terms.
Irr.niedate possession.

Another fine home In North Salem. '

FRUIT And vegetable Juicers.
Yeater Appliance Co.

255 N Liberty St
FOR Those I can't lino one any

when Items" try
Yeaier Appliance Co.

01
SEWING Machine repaired bought.

renied. W Davenport Ph 7671
DOOR Chime electrical and me- -

chanical
Yeater Appliance Co.

N LibertvS'
FLUORESCENT And incandescent

ircricn lixfures and brackets.
Yf trr Appliance Co

253 N Libeit St
Sl'N lampi (u'tra violet and mfa- -

Trt' i Pot table and stand models with
t in.rr

Yeaier A Dpi lance Co.
25 N I.ibeitv St

INTERCOM M and te epiinne sets.
Verier Appliance Co

2S: N I.ibeitv St
DE LI'XE Bairuoofii ralei

Yeaier App'ianf-i- - Co
253 N Libem St

I R Wjlkms f Dri!wt-- ' 1717 CenJ
ter St Salem Ph Tree del

S'TOVs. rrnairinc At parts
V.ndr Mkt Utlfi N Surrm' St

TWO Slier" tlectric toasters! $2 10.
fcur licr I I .j

Vfa'rr ApDllar.ee Co
23ft S Libertv St

RAILROAD Tvpe lanterns'
Yf iir Aup1 'jref f'o

255 N Libert v St
CSED Baeinent sump pump Ph

8?ftO or 5MI
Trui k two galvanied tuh

and flat wheelbarrow for wood Ph
4fm

PRACTICALLY ne piano for sale
1.1 4.1 Oak st

BrLLELOWER apples del Ph 29I.
River Silt

MASON SAND CONCRETE MIX
AND FILL DIRT

ALL KINDS Of GRAVEL

Hulldozin;:
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
mo or $7 30 for 1 year la advance.
Per copy cents.

By City Carrier. 73 cents a mof.thv
$9.00 a year In advance ba agar to
and adjacent counties

2 BED Room house in or near Sa- -
lem. E. S Bond i upstairs i. W10 Nor- -

i way
WANTED To lease 2 bed room house.

' 5 ' Option to buy. Call or
I write li.40 Wilbur st.

STATE Employee needs 2 or 3 bed
room house. Phone 25G60

COUPLE With babv need turn. apt.
or hse Write Box 938. Statesman.

t--. s--dii . . w. c-- r .E.nii.urr. vw nr m
ii Jt ' I r vj uiuu I II. I I pi ill I u I Ik.

2 or 3 B. R. hse. or apt. Ph. SJUj6.

VETERAN'S wife urgently needs
3 rm. furn. apt. Ph. 4735 or 8820.

Tor Sale Real K!ale

Todav's specialsi
$4730 New 1 bdnn. lee. lot NF $1000

down Bal. eay terirn- - In rned.
Po

$72503 Bdrrn. Fireplace. lKe. lot. lovc-l- v

location in K l n g v o o d
Ilei8ht.

$7300 Ntw 2 bdrrn. A Elec. W?!er
heater Parti' furn. Ke.zer
Dist ImTTi, d Pus,

(;. i.
$4C0 Down. New 1 bdrm South. Lge

lot. Fu'l price $."0C0
$750 Down. New 2 bdrm. Auto. heat.

SF Tins is a lovely home
Priced at $9000.

Call us about other G. t. homes.
Ahrams & Skinner. Inc.

411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9310
Insurance oans
$15,000 A REAL home in a beauti-

ful setting on Fairmount Ave. 4 bdrms.
double plumbing. Call Mr. Walters.

ri re ri i -

i nun neal rotate i.o.
Realtors 341 C'hrmtkf'i St

Phone 3' Eve
WELL Located bide. ite. no'th!

110xl5 Only $2100. Walter Socolof- -
fky. tea! estate Ph M35
"IMMEDIATE Possession of this mod-- -

em 5 rm house urfinishd upta'r
filberts walnuts prunes berrlev ap- -
pro. aeie $i7.S0 $1700 down M
J Divies. Rt 2. Box 83 Turn west at
Keier turn left at 1st road.
4th house on left

$7.775 00 - Modem 3 BR home close
in north Hardwood floors Fireolace
basement aito furnace e'ec. water
heater Wned for range. Inimediite
possession

$4 7500 J. acre with clean plas-- itered home north rs old. Venetian
blind drape, floor covering oil stoves
jo with place Good well & e'ec pump,

-4 mi fro- -i Haesvii:e srhirl.
Call Stanley Brown with

Sate Finance Co.. Realtors
153 S High St Phone 4121

Evenings 25561

WONDERFUL VIEW HOME
3 bed Rms . close to schools
The Real Estate Market

433 N High St Phone 24703
n$4w, nuVEEK just " S,,u,h 12th

$1275 FINE East front lot on N.
15th 3 blocks from Hieh School.

MELVLN JOHNSON
349 N. Cotjage Ph 372.1

NICE E front lot near" H school
$1275

Acre tract near Highway- - south $650
71x107 Northeast $750

acie trarf Pi 'nle Rd $fi.V)
VALLEY LAND CO. 370'j State St

$f.00O DON T WAIT too long to see
this home, owner leaving. 2 bdrm. hwd.
firs, attached garage. Imm Pos.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors
943 S Coin'l St Ph 4590: Eve 9536

$4500 E UNFINISHED hse Owner
will take In l;.te model car 5 rms.
attached gar A. on pavement. Own-
er is liv.ng in gar.

Ol son & Reeve. Realtors
945 5 Coin'l St Ph 4590 Eve 9536

SPECIAL $4000
2 bdrm hom- - with 2 lots This is a

real buy. On the market for just 24
hou rs.

Olon & Reeve. Realtors
945 S Com'l Ph 4590 Eve 9536

WORKINGMANS HOME!
LARGE Liv.rg. kitclien and dmine

con.bined. some . hath rear
porch for 1 small bed 2 B R. up '

Double cat good small bain, lot
80x300. Paved street Onlv $4500.

OWNER LEAVING
Immediate pos. of this un-

finished but verv livable home. N E
gas ranee sas water heater and oil
cir heater all for S4OO0 cash.

UNFINISHED
But row occup-ed- 5 rooms, elert

water svstem cement found hoLie
w .red for ranee. Price $3750. $1700
dovv n

WEST SALEM
Living a d nmg combined. 1 B R

down can have 2 B. R up concrete
foi'nd hath fixture ready to install.
Pi ce onlv J35O0 - h

S F
We'l bu.it new 1 B R. home Worth

the pi riv-J.'.M-

C H SAiDERS - 2.11 N H.gh - 5833

NEW 2 1 he d rn- - house, corner lot
Southeast yorrfr Smith and Lancaster
drive Penn 4 coiners. Price $7500.
Furniture optional. Rt. 6. Box 309.
CaH anytime

2 BED Room home 3 lots-En-
gle

wood district $6KK1 Pioneer Trust Co.
BY OWNER Comfortable 3 bedioom

home. Garage. barn, small chicken
house and 5 acres of land, on S. 22nd 1

st Salem 2040 S 22nd St R J Wolf.
FOR SALE Vacant by ownei. laipe

lot and house, fruit and nuts, close to
Salemhih. Phone 488

BY OWNER $6250. I wo rrTodern
homes One lents for $40 a month.
1933 Maple Ave Ph. 7042

BY OWNER- - 3 B R. liv. rm, din.
rm k.t a nook. bath, full bafrnt .

wood furnace, hardwood firs. Laite
car. Colonial style. 5 yrs old. All 2
mod. Sell or- - trade on suitable acre-at- e

Wnte Box 903 Statesman
BY OWNER : New 2 B R G I home'

Plastered, hardwood firs. Oil fir. fur-rac- e

Gar. attached N. Ph. 5348 eve
BY OWNER: 8 rm. house, bus by

door, close to high school. 2 apts n

.ncome $60 month. Priced to fell
$3800. Ph. 25282.

ATTRACTIVE Home at real bar-
gain, north end. Fireplace, auto, saw-
dust furn.. elec hot water heater,
attached garage, ether fine features.
$11830. Ph. 23366.

NEAT little duplex. H.L. Stiff,
MONEY TO LOAN on first mort

(ages 4 to 6". Call for details
Ed Bvrkit & Co.

339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

New & Ready to Move
in Now

Have Just listed one of the nicest
G. I. homes I have seen and Is also
one of the best values as well as
extra good workmanship. Nice liv.

m- - Wlth ood working fireplace, din.
"n . the kind the Mrs. likes. Kitchen

utility- rm. a extra nice gar. Plumb
ing fixtures of the better kind. Auto,
elec. heat. Fully insulated. Special
weather tight windows, hardwood firm,
throughout. Good size lot. Will go
100', loan If need be. Shown by ap-
pointment only. $8500.

Olaf Thonstad Real Estate
941 N. Capitol Ph. 7903

$47S $$ --Clean 2 B. R. home" S.
East. Bus at door. Garage, large lot.
Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co., Realtors
1S3 S .High St. Phone 4121

New House Imm. Poss.
$8300 Has $6800 G.I. loan, 'can be

transferred or refinanced. on
Allen Jones or to

Mrs. Neexlham
341 Stat Room 4 Phone

acres In seed crop. 15 A. wheat. 23 A.
,0,tIi produce entire feed for' flock

300 cherry trees produced 3 tons
1946. Good barn, deep well with pres
ure system. Also ear around spring

An al-'n- te room house. Price $17,000
and stock and equipment may be
purchased.

CLOSE IN
COUNTRY HOME

MAHVELOUS VIEW
7 SPACIOUS ROOMS

2 bed rooms down. 2 up. Built-i- n

tub. Oak floors. Cove ceilings.
Full basement. Excellent deep well
with piessure iv;em. On paved toad
onlv 12'j minutes from t- Bush
Bank. This fine home backed uo by
?5 A. in nuts It fiuits: good barn,
fiuit storage, etc. Worth $25,000. Price
S 18,000.

ENGLISH TYPE
ENGI EWOOD DISTRICT

A truly lovely livable home with
spacious rooms, nice'v located on a
laige lot. Hardwood f'oos: painted 4r

papered walls Two of the three bed
rooms will take tw.n beds. An auto-
matic oil furVi.ice that is highly effi-c.e- nt

with filtered forced air. Well
finished basement. A huge wa'nut
tree: nicelv land'caped and shrubbed
vard. Convenient to schools. To see
this home will both surprise and
please you. Early possession. $15, 000.

Real Estate
PHO 3722 OR 7836

Notice to Sellers
Joe L. Bourne, local Realtor has

established his office at 1140 N. Capi
tol. North half of O K. Cleaners

on 9PE. also we are not troubled for
parking space, as is the case in the
oowniown aisiru-i- . van oio or stop
at 1 140 North Capitol

Larsen Home & Loan Co
South Salem Branch

NICE SUBURBAN HOME
2 Br. Lr. Dr. Kitch. Shower bath-Locate- d

on verv large lot $5000.00.
NEW SUBURBAN HOME

2 Br. Lr Dr. Has one of the finest
Kit. ever seen for the money asked.
Located North on 'i acre. lElec. Range
& Oil Circulator so in sale. I WILL
STAND G.I. LOAN $6750 00

NEW HOME IN NEW ADDITION
2 Br. Lr. with Hrdw. floors. Kit.

chower bath. All elec heat. Garage!
WILL STAND G.I. LOAN. $7400.

G I.'s we have some good buvs in
lots. And we can finance the build-
ing of homes.

FARMS
Close in 2 A. lot with 2 bd rm..

elect, lights. West side, onlv $3500 00.
40 A. farm 10 mi. S on 96E. 6 rm.

house elec lights, can be handled
on contract only $6350.00.
y tt P T fLarMIl IIOIIIC Cx !OaiI VO.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
South Salem Branch 2342 South Com'l.

Eve call 24707

IF You want to buy or sell city or
farm property write or phone

R. H. Coppork, Realtor
210 Oregon Bldg. Phone 8902

Service Station
Well located. 2 pumps. garage,

lub equip. 4 yr. lease Si equipment.
$21 50.

Furnished or unfurnished
$6959 or $6500

1 A. Neat 4 r. Sc shower bath. Ex-
ceptional kitchen. This is a very

place. New ref . range St. wat-
er heater.

$8000
Cor. lot 5 r. plastered hse. Base-

ment. Furnace. Good location. North.
Enjdewood

Liv. r . dine'te. 2 bedr. Hdwd. firs.
Oil heat Wite-- 1 for range Elec water
heater. IMMEDIATE POSS. $9200.

f 1 1.iiijiii nan
$4750. 3 bedr . liv. r.. din. r.. kit.

Wired for range. Elec water heater.
Garage. South on 99 E.

Lot
Lot 56x62 Pav st drive & founda-

tion in. $600. easy terms.
22 V-- Acres

Good S r. plastered hse. with bath,
full basement, fireplace, large glassed-i- n

porch Eloe. water heater. Elec. wat-
er sys. Barn. Machine shed. Chicken
hse Brooder hse for 5O0 chicks. Brood-
er. ar gar. Granary. Stock Sc ma-
chinery. Yr -- round creek. IDEAL FOR
DAIRY.

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
16 yrs. in Hollywood Dist

We Need Good Listinss
1853 N. Capitol St. Phone 3031

MONEY TO LOAN on rirst mott-gage- s

4 to 6 Call for details
Ed Bvrkit & Co.

339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981
FOR SALE

2 acres near Broadacres with small
house, electric pump and a lot of per- -
sonal goods. All go for $3000.

1 Mile north of Gervais. About 8
acres. 4 room house, lights and water, j

Fruit. $5000.
5 Acres on the Silverton road. 2 bed- -

rooms, living room, dining room, kitch- -

house, double garage. 8 acres under
cultivation, balance pasture. $15,000.

7 acres 2 miles north of Aumsville,
' new farm house. Fully plumbed barn.
orchard, poultry house. This place is
priced at $9500.

P. H. Bell. Realtor
510 Guardian Bldg . Salem. Oregon

Call Phil Bell. George Sundlie
or Hsrrv Gustafson

3 Bdrm. North
Close to school, bus Sc store, paved

st. Hse. in good cond.. lge. lot. Full
price $6500.

4 Bdrm. North
i A. lot. Could be converted into

trailer park. Hse. is being completely
renovated. Full price $7000. Garage,
paved st.. close to bus. store Ac school.

S4000 2 Bdrm. South
About 3 yrs. old. lge. corner lot.

paved St.. bus at door. Imm. poss. $1500
down will handle.
M. 0. Humphreys & Co.,

Realtors
3035 Portland" Rd. Phone 7820
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.

NICE 4 room cottage on paved St.
North. New E. stove, circulator A
floor coverings included $1800 cash,
balance $60 per mo.
VALLEY LAND CO . 370', State St.

$6350 DANDY 2 bdrm. home. LR.
Kit. bath. Hwd. firs, fireplace, full fin.
bsmt with furnace Si tray. Best loca-
tion. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 441
"FOR Sale or trade: "i A. New 3

room finished house. $3700. Will take
car in trade. Call evenings. C. Nelson.
485 Madrona avc.

Hii sealed in sie-- l compressor
Ready to plug in to convenient outlet
Inner liner has 100', freein surface
Immediate delivery $292 50 Appliance
Dept R I. Elfstrom Co.

MATTRESS Three burner eas stove
and stand table 9 Breys Ave
SKILL Saw $125. M J Da vies. Rt 2
Box U

OLD Dihes. old furniture bricka-brac- k

or an thing antique. Ph 7100
220 N Lib

EASY Washing machine with rlneerGood condition $o0 Ph 54
BUTANE Gas automatic hot water

heater 30 xal $100 3 40 gal $120.
Available now R L. Elfstrom Co
340 Couit Salem

ELEC Refrigerator, gas range roe
velou' living room suite limed oak
beri-- el 912 bl ie wool iu( andpad iiialioeany diop leaf dining table,
corner cupboard desk occasional tab-
les and .1 overstuffed chairs set of

.dishes stemware carden too's
fire place set. misc items. 345 Rich-
mond

M E Rotarv Tilirr tractor new
Also nw hp "hallow well pumD
with 42 gallon tank Mat Frost.
mi we-s- r of SUMnn Cannerv on West
Sla ton huhsu Ph 23F5I Slay ton

ELEC V. ash ine machine Ph 34.t"
LIONEL Elec. train manv extra ac- -

ressories a'so No 0' . r.rtA, ...
Ph 8972

NEW G. E aarhace disposal un.t
Also used double sink Ph 8SW9

n l. iv i wn.ie porcelain 1 1 j r i -
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
well located 2 bed room home in P."1'1 lns B. R. with large closets.

McFarlane & Rawlings
Realtors

ai Insurance
Phone 6732 2115 State St.

PRICED to sell for $7250 00. Sec it
and make offer. 2 bdrms. Hdw floors.
Double garage. Nice yard. Frut tre?s.
Close to bus and school. Located
North.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

176 So. Commercial Ph. 8841
DAN the Real Estate Man offers

good homes, productive farms and
live business spots.

A. E. Danielson
pn 24483 168 N. 12th St.

FOR SALE
Right close to the State Buildings

with bedroom down, living room, din-
ing room, kitchen, nook and bath. 3
bedrooms upstairs, gas used for cook-
ing. This Is good Apartment property.
Price is $7300.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
510 Guardian Bldg.. Salem. Oregon

Call Phil Bell or Geo Sundlie
Special

North of town. Close to school and
store. Pre-wa- r. modern style 3 bed
room house, 'j acre of ground. Com-
pletely furnished. New elec. range,
washer, eood radio, curtains, floor cov --

erings. Move right in. $7450.00. Terms.

R. E. Meredith, Realtors
176 So. Comm. Ph. 8841

G.I.'s OR OTHER persons. 2 new 3
bedroom houses. Well built and priced

lumber before the boost. Pay you
inquire of

Robt. J. Gallagher
REAL. ESTATE

Phone 728 1516 No. ComX SL

Portland. Wr.te comDlete details,
Dave Hoes. Box 692. Klamath Falls. Ore

RELIBLE Couple to buy small
house or rent unfurn except stoves
3 or 4 rm. first floor apt., on citv
bus line. Ph 7403. 940 Tamarack. Call
before P.M.' 2 YOUNG Employed women wish
small furn. apt. near or good bus
connections to Salem General Hos-
pital Write Statesman Box 7L

PERMANENT Business woman and '

Vet son need furn. or unfurn. apt. or
hou References. Ph. 2324S.

COUPLE with small child 5 ins. old
desperately need 3 rm. apt. furn. or
unfurn. Call Rm. 211 P.' O. Bldg..
from AM -- 3 PM

SERVICE Man. wife and 2, yr. old
child need furn. or unfurn. house.
Ph $410

$2S REWARD for information ad ng
to rental of 3 or 4 bed room house.
Please call
'MOTHER and daughter, both work-
ing, would like to rent furnished or
unfurnished house. Ph. 21443.


